ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 5
REV 03
SPLINTER
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Bollard
The SPLINTER bollard is an elegant solution for your outdoor area

5000K CCT*
80 CRI
ORDERING GUIDE
SPLINTER
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Bollard
*Only products with 3000K CCT or lower are DarkSky approved.
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (in mm)
AE-OD-ST-24UV
Base Plate Dimension
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 5
SPLINTER
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Bollard
ACCESSORIES
Ordered separately, field installed
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PICTURE
AE-OD-ST-SIDE SHIELD-BK Round House Side Shield
B-U-G RATING
BUG Rating POWER
Power BUG
14W B1-U0-G1
24W B2-U1-G2
GFCI RECEPTACLE
Compliant with Dark Sky requirements only for 3000K
• Restrict the amount of upward-directed light
• Avoid glare
• Avoid over-lighting
• Utilize dimming and other appropriate lighting controls
• Minimize short-wavelength (bluish) light in the nighttime environment (reduce light pollution).
Factory installed GFCI outlet option, output
voltage 120V with safety flap.
Exterior cover easy locking system sealed from
water intrusion.
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-OD-ST - - -35 -BK -
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 5
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
AE-OD-ST-14UV-840-35-BK
LUMEN ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT FACTORS
CCT 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K
NORMAL (70CRI) 0.91 0.94 0.97 1
LUMEN ESTIMATE
Lumen output varies based on CCT and CRI. An estimate of lumen output of the various CCT/CRI combinations, use
correction factors as per table below:
SPLINTER
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
Bollard
AE-OD-ST-24UV-830-35-BK
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY GRAPH
ZONE LUMENS
% OF
FIXTURE
0-20° 1.44 0.10
0-30° 15.97 1.20
0-40° 88.38 6.80
0-60° 677.37 52.30
0-80° 1276.01 98.50
0-90° 1295.87 100.00
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY GRAPH
ZONE LUMENS
% OF
FIXTURE